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Participant
Sheffield, Emma (305)
Rogers, Cole (301)
Cooper, Bryce (304)
Manning, Boone (312)
Markham, Tate (310)
Ebersole, Chase (314)
McGhee, Lindy (309)
Hickey, Tarley (311)
Choate, Tate (315)
Simmions, Taryn (302)
Mitchell, Natalie (303)
McGhee, Robert (308)
Evans, Tyson (316)
Murphy, Molly (317)

Blankenship, Owen (306)

McKenzie, Nikona (313)
Amyx, River (307)

Junior Air Rifle

County
Tillman
Garfield
Tillman
Roger Mills
Roger Mills
Roger Mills
Tillman
Roger Mills
Kingfisher
Logan
Logan
Tillman
Kingfisher
Bryan
Tillman
Roger Mills
Tillman

Prone Standing Kneeling Overall

78.5
75.9
76.8
55.8
46.5
39.3
41.1
44.6
23.8
21.0
27.7
313
24.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

44.5
39.3
11.4
27.4
34.7
28.9
27.3
18.9
16.6
313
214
7.6
14.6
20.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

58.4
50.3
59.4
54.0
48.4
55.4
49.6
27.2
294
16.6
13.1
13.9
7.0
15.6
0.0
0.0
0.0

181.4
165.5
147.6
137.2
129.6
123.6
118.0
90.7
69.8
68.9
62.2
52.8
45.9
36.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Participant
Stinchcomb, Lauren (205)
Hickey, Holden (209)
Ward, Lyndi (204)
Everson-LeGrand, Dax (208)
Goodwin, Hunter (207)
Brown, Lane (206)
Francis, Shane (201)
Murphy, Michael (211)
Harris, Marshall (212)
Ferguson, Jimmy (202)
Ferguson, Gracie (203)
Slides, Abigail (210)

County
Logan
Roger Mills
Logan
Roger Mills
Bryan
Logan
Pittsburg
Bryan
Bryan
Logan
Logan
Roger Mills

Intermediate Air Rifle

Prone Standing Kneeling 3P Total

73
80.4
66
65.4
49.7
62.5
38.5
18.1
10
0
0
0

55.5
52.4
33.6
33.2
30.6
32.9
19.3
19.1
9.3

0

0

0

54.4
45.2
50.2
41.5
46
30
18.3
15.6
17.3
0
0
0

182.9
178
149.8
140.1
126.3
125.4
76.1
52.8
36.6
0
0
0

ST1
52.8
28.3
25.9
30.4
34.5
10.9
17.7

ST 2 ST 3 Standing Total

585 61.1
37.7 39.2
445 39.2
543 31.3
27 226
325 258
8.1 225
0 0
2.7

o
o O O o

172.4
105.2
109.6
116
84.1
69.2
48.3
4.7
14.7
0
0
0

Overall Tota
355.3
283.2
259.4
256.1
210.4
194.6
124.4
57.5
51.3

0
0
0
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Participant

Bensch, Brayden
Bensch, Elisabeth
Arrington, Bridger
Kennedy, Kaden
Ferguson, Bobby

Taylor, Jace
Starr, Solar

Goodwin, Kaylie
Mckenzie, Landon
Mckenzie, Bryson
Evans, Merrin

Senior Air Rifle

County
Garfield
Garfield
Logan
Kingfisher
Logan
Logan
Pittsburg
Bryan
Roger Mills
Roger Mills
Kingfisher

Prone Standing Kneeling 3P Total

96.2
96.9
93.6
85.7
72.7
64.3
69.5
19.5
0
0
0

93.3
76.3
69.8
62.1
40.1
36.3
30.6
321
0
0
0

95.5
94
69

78.8

513

42.4

43.1

18.5

0
0
0

285
267.2
232.4
226.6
164.1

143
143.2

70.1

0
0
0

ST1
88.6
85.7
71.9
54.1
30.7
18.5
39.1
143
0
0
0

ST2
84.4
78.1
72.3
41.2
43
515
12.6
14.6
0
0
0

ST 3 Standing Total

93.6
82.3
74.2
52.7
22.8
40.1
30.7
28.5
0
0
0

266.6
246.1
218.4
148
96.5
110.1
82.4
57.4
0
0
0

Overall Tota
551.6
513.3
450.8
374.6
260.6
253.1
225.6
127.5

0
0
0



Intermediate Air Pistol

Rank Participant County SF1&2 SF3&4 RF1&2 RF3&4 Overall
1 Thain, Landon (501) Pittsburg 43.1 56.8 35,5 20.8 156.2
2 Hickey, Holden (504) Roger Mills 50.1 20.4 325 16.2 119.2
3 Ferguson, Jimmy (502) Logan 0 0 0 0 0
3 Ferguson, Gracie (503) Logan 0 0 0 0 0
3 Slides, Abigail (505) Roger Mills 0 0 0 0 0
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Participant
Arrington, Bridger (405)
Ferguson, Bobby (403)
Bullard, Jonathan (401)

Taylor, Jace (404)
Francies, Shannon (402)

Senior Air Pistol

County
Logan
Logan

Pittsburg
Logan
Pittsburg

SF 1&2
75.9
65.3
47.8
48.1

13

SF 3&4
83.1
59.5
59.6
27.8
26.5

RF 1&2
52.7
23.9
25.8
29.7
26.1

RF 3&4
66.6
55
29.7
33
18.8

Overall
278.3
203.7
162.9
138.6

84.4
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